4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 1

imbarcati: 3
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

TOROKSZENTMIKLOS

4
1
y
4

0570847F
2036885F
0572056F
0570902F
2036880F
0570825F
0570813F
0570898F
2036874F
0520252F
2036887M
2036846F
2036886M
0572066M
0572054F
2036843M
0576027M
0872059M
0570907F
0572068M
0570865F
0570894F
2036892M
0570840M
0572065M
2036838F
0570874F
2036879F
0570866M

OJOO

13"

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 20502377

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

48.

7°11'21.90"N
97.38 km
49666
7°

82' N

:52:
152

.19:

53 GPS
52 -1

EVALUARE

55 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA11C3EO
| DA11BFF9
| DA11COES
|[DA11C392
| DA1I1C38F
| DA11BDEA
| DA11BFEC
|[DA11CO002
| DA11C368
| DA59255C
| DAOF271F
| DA11COBD
| DAOFED3A
| DAOF288A
| DA11BEE1
| DAOF28C2
| DAOF29A6
| DAOF273C
|DA11COF4
| DAOF2634
|DA11COC2
| DA11BF99
| DA6TA36A
| DA410566
| DAOF2817
|DA11C2F1
|DA11C1B1
|DA11C1E2
| DA6T7A341

Por.

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

[21
|21
|21
|21
|21
|21
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06
06

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

15936
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FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

25,06, 2025 06354

TOROKSZENTMIKLOS

20°25'36.58"E

21.06.2025 06:20:00
MARATON VEST
23° 2™ 10.84'" E
25.06.2025 09:54:54 LIVE
25.06.2025 09:54:51 -3
29
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
12.7 |OK |01 1024 |
51.8 |OK |01 ]025
:51.4 |OK |01 |013
:05.8 |OK |01 027
:27.7 |OK |01 1020 |
:46.2 |OK |01 (014
:21.5 |OK |01 |018
:01.2 |OK |01 |0lo |
:08.0 |JOK |01 |015
:08.5 |OK |01 ]030
:10.1 |OK |01 |004
:22.1 |OK |01 1029 |
:29.9 |OK |01 008
:47.0 |OK |01 |010
:47.4 |OK |01 017
:31.2 |OK |01 |002
:09.2 |OK |01 |007
00.5 |OK |01 |003
05.7 |OK |01 |026 |
43.4 |OK |01 ]005
03.1 |OK |01 ]023
:46.2 |OK |01 1021 |
:10.1 |OK |01 ]009 |
:40.4 |OK |01 |012
:37.7 |OK |01 ]006 |
:31.0 |OK |01 |022
13.4 |OK |01 ]019 |
:07.3 |OK |01 1]028
:46.3 |OK |01 |001
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 403109
Autorizare: AA901COA
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/227929_1750449172.pdf

